
Datum
Start-

plaats

Afstand tot 

volgende stadion

[km]

Totale afgelegde 

afstand

[km]

Gem. snelheid

20 km/h

Verwachte 

tijdstip vertrek

Verwachte 

tijdstip aankomst
Pauze

Aankomst-

plaats

zaterdag 19 mei 2018 KV Mechelen 83 83 4:15 6:30 10:45 0:15 KRC Genk

zaterdag 19 mei 2018 KRC Genk 66 149 3:15 11:00 14:15 0:45 Eupen

zaterdag 19 mei 2018 Eupen 47 196 2:30 15:00 17:30 0:15 Standard

zaterdag 19 mei 2018 Standard 49 245 2:30 17:45 20:15 St Truiden

zondag 20 mei 2018 St Truiden 83 328 4:15 6:00 10:15 0:15 Charleroi

zondag 20 mei 2018 Charleroi 64 392 3:15 10:30 13:45 0:15 Anderlecht

zondag 20 mei 2018 Anderlecht 54 446 2:45 14:00 16:45 0:45 Gent

zondag 20 mei 2018 Gent 29 475 1:30 17:30 19:00 0:15 Waregem

zondag 20 mei 2018 Waregem 16 491 0:45 19:15 20:00 0:15 Kortrijk

zondag 20 mei 2018 Kortrijk 13 504 0:35 20:15 20:50 0:30 Moeskroen

zondag 20 mei 2018 Moeskroen 31 535 1:30 21:20 22:50 Roeselare

maandag 21 mei 2018 Roeselare 43 578 2:15 6:30 8:45 0:15 Oostende

maandag 21 mei 2018 Oostende 25 603 1:15 9:00 10:15 0:15 Club Brugge

maandag 21 mei 2018 Club Brugge 69 672 3:30 10:30 14:00 0:15 Cercle Brugge

maandag 21 mei 2018 Cercle Brugge 0 672 3:30 14:15 17:45 0:15 Lokeren

maandag 21 mei 2018 Lokeren 24 696 1:15 14:15 15:30 0:45 Beveren

maandag 21 mei 2018 Beveren 18 714 0:45 16:15 17:00 0:15 Antwerp

maandag 21 mei 2018 Antwerp 26 740 1:15 17:15 18:30 KV Mechelen


